
                                                                               

Poles Time Money Name PTS

1st 20.824 $51.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 6

2nd 22.121 $39.00 Hallie Bennett on Rockstar 5

3rd 22.925 $26.00 Amanda Baum on Seven Bar Hallie nm

4th 23.198 $13.00 Debbie King-Plese on Boomer 4

5th 23.269 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 3

6th 23.362 Hallie Bennett on Hollywood 2

7th 23.827 Elsie Hussey on Impressive Summer 1

8th 27.274 Kylee Anderson on Hickory bob Yucca (Hickory)

N/T 421.362 Riley Spargen on Bingo Dingo

N/T 424.503 Haley Hatch on Dash

N/T 426.621 Hailee Christiansen on Faxxy

Youth Time Money Name PTS

1st 18.384 $13.00 Makayla Nielsen 6

2nd 18.506 $10.00 Hazen Bennett 5

3rd 19.616 $7.00 Payton Alfred 4

4th 20.876 Hailee Christiansen 3

5th 30.702 Colt Dalton 2

6th 38.834 Texton Dalton 1

Open Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.387 $93.00 Bonnie Blain 6

2nd 16.390 $78.00 Terri Wood-Gates 5

3rd 16.573 $67.00 Melanie Adams nm

4th 16.718 $52.00 Jill Atkinson 4

5th 16.772 $37.00 Josie Hales nm

6th 16.783 $26.00 Julianne Richins nm

7th 16.802 $19.00 Sheri Reel nm

8th 16.851 Edria Day nm

9th 17.024 Jessi Cronquist nm

10th 17.027 Elaine Atkinson 3

11th 17.077 Wanda Busch nm

12th 17.137 Jody Pomikala 2

at South Jordan Arena, South Jodan, UT

Show Results for UBRA on 09/12/15



13th 17.260 Haley Hatch nm

14th 17.357 Tyree Newkirk 1

15th 17.379 Raelynn Robinson

16th 17.423 Sheri Young

17th 17.567 Andrea Newman

18th 17.651 Yvonne Brown

19th 17.962 Julie Herman

20th 18.050 Nadine Lynn Ehlert

21st 18.751 Kristy Roden

N/T 416.647 Kallie Wonnacott

N/T 417.085 Stacy Glause

N/T 417.494 Melissa Taylor

N/T 417.571 Marilyn Allen

Non-Pro Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.630 $51.00 Jordan Argyle 6

2nd 16.920 $39.00 Calli VanTassell 5

3rd 16.931 $26.00 Lynnie Casper 4

4th 17.163 $13.00 Lisa Nielsen 3

5th 17.263 Hallie Bennett 2

6th 17.346 Katie Ondreako 1

7th 17.618 Keary Stephens

8th 17.854 Tammy Black

9th 17.858 Elsie Hussey

10th 18.432 Carolyn Andra

N/T 417.196 Jackie Young

Limited Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.233 $22.00 Karli Katsos 6

2nd 17.732 $17.00 Ashlee Coombs 5

3rd 18.586 $12.00 Tana Bennett 4

4th 19.280 Cheyenne Craig 3

N/T 418.172 Laci Southerland

N/T 418.274 Mckardy Kelly

Amateur Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.558 $42.00 Calli VanTassell on BH Best of Fame 6



2nd 16.672 $34.00 Jill Atkinson on FamousFlickaFirewater (Tebow) 5

3rd 17.228 $25.00 Jordan Argyle on Frash Cadillacs Lace 4

4th 17.288 $16.00 Joni Haderlie on Howdie 3

5th 17.332 $9.00 Terri Wood-Gates on Dashin Darbi 2

6th 17.624 Jill Atkinson on DTF Speedy Lu 1

7th 17.687 Sarah Andrews on Willy

8th 17.707 Yvonne Brown on Billybob

9th 17.839 Annie Rose on DB Sparks A Fly N (Fly)

10th 18.207 Julie Herman on Jammer

11th 18.296 Tracy Milne on Streakin Stinson

12th 18.400 Kristi Brangle on Smart Perk Olena (Jack)

13th 18.456 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)

14th 18.627 Lana Wright on Tuff

N/T 419.613 Kari Gines on Dancer

3000 Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.027 $34.00 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke 6

2nd 17.175 $25.00 Stacy Glause on Chicaroos Canyon 5

3rd 17.383 $17.00 Shellie Dalton on Bullseye 4

4th 17.651 $8.00 Joelle Fierro on Time for Biankus 3

5th 17.767 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey) 2

6th 17.775 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan 1

7th 17.798 Karen Gross on Sey When (Doc)

8th 18.084 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

9th 18.447 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

N/T 417.196 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny)

4D Class Time Money Name PTS

1D Placings

1st 16.387 $347.00 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E 6

2nd 16.390 $284.00 Terri Wood-Gates on Carley Cue 5

3rd 16.496 $210.00 Jordan Argyle on Tiny 4

4th 16.558 $137.00 Calli VanTassell on BH Best of Fame 3

5th 16.573 $74.00 Melanie Adams on RGR Loner Boy nm

6th 16.604 Mecca Hickox on Ruby nm

7th 16.630 Jordan Argyle on Scrappy 2

8th 16.672 Jill Atkinson on FamousFlickaFirewater (Tebow) 1

$1000 Added UBRA 4D Class



9th 16.675 Melanie Adams on RGR Springloaded

10th 16.718 Jill Atkinson on Johnnys Cashin (Kona)

11th 16.768 Carleen Trapp on Little Dragon Slayer

12th 16.772 Josie Hales on Sassy Frenchman (Sassy)

13th 16.783 Julianne Richins on Famous American Rose

14th 16.802 Sheri Reel on EZJ Wrangler

15th 16.850 Candice Losee on Easy Pete Jet

16th 16.851 Edria Day on Diablo

2D Placings

1st 16.890 $297.00 Raelynn Robinson on All Chromed Out 6

2nd 16.920 $212.00 Calli VanTassell on Rebel 5

Tie 16.920 $212.00 DeeAnn St. Andrew on Fames Lil Mountain nm

4th 16.931 $117.00 Lynnie Casper on Socks 4

5th 16.983 $63.00 Brinkley Hansen on Famous Jayden nm

6th 16.988 Ashley Dudley on Down N Fancy nm

7th 17.024 Jessi Cronquist on Freebyrd nm

8th 17.027 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke 3

9th 17.077 Wanda Busch on Sally Te Fame nm

10th 17.088 Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ) 2

11th 17.092 Mecca Hickox on Sunday Special nm

12th 17.101 Jessi Cronquist on Mr Fancy Spur nm

13th 17.115 Darcy Mines on Beau nm

14th 17.137 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug 1

15th 17.149 Melanie Adams on WM Jungle Love

16th 17.163 Lisa Nielsen on Otis

17th 17.175 Stacy Glause on Chicaroos Canyon

18th 17.210 Elaine Atkinson on Sightron

19th 17.228 Jordan Argyle on Frash Cadillacs Lace

20th 17.233 Karli Katsos on Bold Double Doc (Harley)

21st 17.260 Haley Hatch on Big Boy

22nd 17.263 Hallie Bennett on Rockstar

23rd 17.275 Debbie Larsen on Ben

24th 17.288 Joni Haderlie on Howdie

25th 17.313 Teri Pallesen on A Shocking Arrival

26th 17.332 Terri Wood-Gates on Dashin Darbi

27th 17.344 Carleen Trapp on Scoots

28th 17.346 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami

29th 17.350 Christine Busk on Jakes Little Roan

30th 17.357 Tyree Newkirk on EZ



31st 17.379 Raelynn Robinson on GW Merri Kay

32nd 17.383 Shellie Dalton on Bullseye

3D Placings

1st 17.405 $198.00 KayDee Synan on CCR Royal Blurr (Cee Cee) nm

2nd 17.409 $162.00 Kyle McEntire on Capt Morgan nm

3rd 17.412 $120.00 Sheri Reel on Cody nm

4th 17.423 $78.00 Sheri Young on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie) 6

5th 17.454 $42.00 Calli VanTassell on Broadway 5

6th 17.492 Stacy Glause on St Pattys Wink 4

7th 17.497 Amy Hunter on Milsap nm

8th 17.520 Alicia Williams on Sunsets Cashanova (Bender) 3

9th 17.540 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly) 2

10th 17.567 Andrea Newman on All American Sam nm

11th 17.571 Jaye Synan on Blush of Fame 1

12th 17.587 Jaye Synan on Hawk's Little Bug

13th 17.591 Jessica Lott on JL Boltaway Viper

14th 17.597 Steve Jullian on Pepe Lane 209 (Truce)

15th 17.618 Keary Stephens on Raise A Special Doc (Doc)

16th 17.651 Joelle Fierro on Time for Biankus

Tie 17.651 Yvonne Brown on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner)

18th 17.687 Sarah Andrews on Willy

19th 17.691 Ashley Cockrum on Moonshining N Shawne

20th 17.707 Yvonne Brown on Billybob

21st 17.723 Paityn Bryan on Stockton to Malone

22nd 17.732 Carolyn Andra on Cartel

Tie 17.732 Jessica Cornia on Nancy

24th 17.767 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)

25th 17.775 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan

26th 17.784 Tyree Newkirk on Lady

27th 17.798 Karen Gross on Sey When (Doc)

28th 17.806 Kylee Anderson on Dutch

29th 17.811 Jamie Bryan on Heart on Cash

30th 17.830 Shauna Nelson on Jiggy

31st 17.839 Annie Rose on DB Sparks A Fly N (Fly)

32nd 17.851 Kallie Wonnacott on Lily

33rd 17.854 Tammy Black on Mack

34th 17.858 Elsie Hussey on Impressive Summer

35th 17.864 Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac)

36th 17.879 KayLa Synan on Leroys Black Gold



4D Placings

1st 17.929 $149.00 Gary Thornton on Boss nm

2nd 17.934 $122.00 Jessica Lee on Maui nm

3rd 17.936 $90.00 Sheri Reel on Lexus nm

4th 17.961 $59.00 Riley Spargen on Bingo Dingo 6

5th 17.962 $16.00 Julie Herman on Gus 5

Tie 17.962 $16.00 Heather Poulsen on Sugar nm

7th 17.963 Kelsie Keller on Missy nm

8th 18.005 Denni Wilson on Rex nm

9th 18.014 KayLa Synan on American Seven nm

10th 18.050 Nadine Lynn Ehlert on Dashing Steel nm

11th 18.084 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 4

12th 18.142 Jessica Lee on Cowboy nm

13th 18.165 Tracy Milne on Cant Streak By Me 3

14th 18.171 Lonn Thornton on Roxanne nm

15th 18.207 Julie Herman on Jammer 2

16th 18.296 Tracy Milne on Streakin Stinson 1

17th 18.305 Haley Whitaker on Hildalgo

18th 18.308 Ashley Jacobson on Porcha

19th 18.340 Darcy Mines on Zip

20th 18.400 Kristi Brangle on Smart Perk Olena (Jack)

21st 18.406 Christine Busk on Jagalongdunerunner

22nd 18.432 Carolyn Andra on Stella

23rd 18.439 Jessica Lee on Double D

24th 18.447 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

25th 18.456 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)

26th 18.532 Carleigh Olson on Sequilas Society

27th 18.586 Tana Bennett on Hollywood

28th 18.592 Kylee Anderson on Hickory bob Yucca (Hickory)

29th 18.610 Hallie Bennett on Marshmellow

30th 18.627 Lana Wright on Tuff

31st 18.751 Kristy Roden on Streakin Fergalicious

32nd 18.860 Maddie Thomas on Ernie

33rd 18.936 Paige Morgan on Jeeter

34th 18.963 Lindee Cornia on Harry

35th 19.036 Lindee Cornia on Dolly

36th 19.211 Nicole Whitaker on Achilles

37th 19.484 Jessica Lee on Sis

38th 19.570 Stacy Crompton on Prince



39th 19.574 Kylee Anderson on Foxy

40th 19.687 Jessica Lee on Spades

41st 19.723 Autumn Keller on Mac

42nd 19.956 Debbie King-Plese on Boomer

43rd 20.834 Shauna Nelson on Kat

44th 20.974 Whitney Clark on halo

N/T 416.647 Kallie Wonnacott on Phoebes Myth (Viper)

N/T 416.683 Lindsay Diston on Bring Me Love (Ryker)

N/T 417.085 Stacy Glause on Chanel

N/T 417.196 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny)

N/T 417.494 Melissa Taylor on Oh No Shes Gone

N/T 417.571 Marilyn Allen on Itty Bitty Frizzie (Itty Bitt

N/T 417.592 Kallie Wonnacott on Mokee

N/T 418.060 Amanda Baum on WB Chicstar

N/T 418.172 Laci Southerland on TKW Stylin Pistol

N/T 418.195 Bailee Butler on Sam

N/T 418.274 Mckardy Kelly on NA

N/T 418.276 Layne Thornton on Missy

N/T 418.318 Deloy Adams on CY Ima Sportsfan

N/T 419.613 Kari Gines on Dancer

N/T 999.000 Halee Wilson on Wake Up

Member Inc Time Money Name

1D Placings

1st 16.387 $165.00 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E

2nd 16.390 $135.00 Terri Wood-Gates on Carley Cue

3rd 16.496 $100.00 Jordan Argyle on Tiny

4th 16.558 $65.00 Calli VanTassell on BH Best of Fame

5th 16.630 $35.00 Jordan Argyle on Scrappy

6th 16.672 Jill Atkinson on FamousFlickaFirewater (Tebow)

7th 16.718 Jill Atkinson on Johnnys Cashin (Kona)

2D Placings

1st 16.890 $142.00 Raelynn Robinson on All Chromed Out

2nd 16.920 $116.00 Calli VanTassell on Rebel

3rd 16.931 $86.00 Lynnie Casper on Socks

4th 17.027 $56.00 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke

5th 17.088 $30.00 Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ)

$500 Added 100% Payback Member Incentive



6th 17.137 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug

7th 17.163 Lisa Nielsen on Otis

8th 17.175 Stacy Glause on Chicaroos Canyon

9th 17.210 Elaine Atkinson on Sightron

10th 17.228 Jordan Argyle on Frash Cadillacs Lace

11th 17.263 Hallie Bennett on Rockstar

12th 17.288 Joni Haderlie on Howdie

13th 17.332 Terri Wood-Gates on Dashin Darbi

14th 17.346 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami

15th 17.350 Christine Busk on Jakes Little Roan

16th 17.357 Tyree Newkirk on EZ

17th 17.379 Raelynn Robinson on GW Merri Kay

18th 17.383 Shellie Dalton on Bullseye

3D Placings

1st 17.423 $94.00 Sheri Young on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)

2nd 17.520 $77.00 Alicia Williams on Sunsets Cashanova (Bender)

3rd 17.540 $57.00 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)

4th 17.571 $37.00 Jaye Synan on Blush of Fame

5th 17.587 $20.00 Jaye Synan on Hawk's Little Bug

6th 17.618 Keary Stephens on Raise A Special Doc (Doc)

7th 17.651 Yvonne Brown on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner)

Tie 17.651 Joelle Fierro on Time for Biankus

9th 17.687 Sarah Andrews on Willy

10th 17.707 Yvonne Brown on Billybob

11th 17.732 Carolyn Andra on Cartel

12th 17.767 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)

13th 17.775 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan

14th 17.784 Tyree Newkirk on Lady

15th 17.798 Karen Gross on Sey When (Doc)

16th 17.839 Annie Rose on DB Sparks A Fly N (Fly)

17th 17.854 Tammy Black on Mack

18th 17.858 Elsie Hussey on Impressive Summer

19th 17.864 Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac)

4D Placings

1st 17.961 $71.00 Riley Spargen on Bingo Dingo

2nd 17.962 $58.00 Julie Herman on Gus

3rd 18.084 $43.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

4th 18.165 $28.00 Tracy Milne on Cant Streak By Me



5th 18.207 $15.00 Julie Herman on Jammer

6th 18.296 Tracy Milne on Streakin Stinson

7th 18.400 Kristi Brangle on Smart Perk Olena (Jack)

8th 18.406 Christine Busk on Jagalongdunerunner

9th 18.432 Carolyn Andra on Stella

10th 18.447 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

11th 18.456 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)

12th 18.586 Tana Bennett on Hollywood

13th 18.627 Lana Wright on Tuff

N/T 416.647 Kallie Wonnacott on Phoebes Myth (Viper)

N/T 417.085 Stacy Glause on Chanel

N/T 417.196 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny)

N/T 417.592 Kallie Wonnacott on Mokee

N/T 419.613 Kari Gines on Dancer


